
Date/Day 

03-06-2025 

Saturday 

Date Day 

03-05-2025 

Saturday 

Date Day 

03-05-2025 
Saturday 

Roll No Range 
001-125 

126-250 

251-375 

376-500 

501-625 

Class 

BA/B.Sc 

TIME TABLE FOR INTERNAL (LMS) EXAMINATION 2025 
B. Com/B.A/B. Sc. 4h Semester, 2025 

626 onwards 

B Com 4h 
Semester 

Class 

BA 4 
Semester 

Class 

B.Sc. 4th 
Semester 

Room no 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Marks per Subject: 20 

14 

Duration per Subject (Test Time): 20 Minutes 
Date: 03-05-2025 

Fundamental of Financial Management 

Cost Accounting/Retail Management / 
Labour Law /Financial Market Operations 

Income Tax Laws & Practice l 
Customer Relationship Management / 

Industrial Relation / Insurance 

Subject 

Advanced Corporate Accounting. 
Cost & Management Accounting. 

MIJALI. ENG 
English Communication 

Subject 

Public Finance 

Advanced Macroeconomics 

Advanced Microeconomics 

Introductory Quantitative Techniques for 
Economics 

MIL/ALT. ENG 
English Communication 

Subject 

Linear Algebra & System of Equation 

Advanced Macroeconomics 

Advanced Microeconomics 
Real Analysis 

MIJALI. ENG 

English Communication 

Time to appear 

10:00 am to 10:30 am 

10:30 am to 11:00 am 

11:00 am to 11:30 am 

1:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

NOTE: All the students are asked to enter the classroom before 10 minutes of the 
commencement of LMS TEST. 

1:30 pm to 2:00 pm 
2:00 pm to 2:30 pm 

Time to appear 

10:00 am to 10:30 am 
10:30 am to 11:00 am 

11:00 am to 11:30 am 

1:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

1:30 pm to 2:00 pm 
2:00 pm to 2:30 pm 

Time to appear 

10:00 am to 10:30 am 

10:30 am to 11:00 am 
11:00 am to 1:30 am 

1:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

1:30 pm to 2:00 pm 

2:00 pm to 2:30 pm 

Dr. Hrishikesh Baruah 

Principal, K. C. Das Commerce College 



TIME TABLE FOR INTERNAL (LMS) EXAMINATION 2025 
B. Com/B.A 2nd Semester, 2025 

Date/Day Class 

6N5-0s BCom 2nd 

Date/Day Class 

06-05-2025 

Tuesday 

Semester 

Roll No Range 
001-125 

126-25O 

251-375 

376-500 
501-625 

B.A. 

Semester 

626 onwards 

BA 20d 

Duration Per Subject (Test Time): 20 Minutes 
Date: 06-05-2025 

Room no 
7 

10 

11 

12 

14 

Marks Per Subject: 20 

13 

Subject 

Corporate Accounting 
Principle& Practice of Management 

Principle of Marketing 

Business Economics 

E-Comnmerce 

English Communication 
Trade & Commerce 

Subject 

Basic Elements of Economics 

Statistical Techniques for Research 
Methods 

Correlation & Regression 
Probability Distribution, Statistical 
Inference-I 

Personal Financial Management 

English Communication 
Tarde & Commerce 

Time to appear 
10:00 am to 10:30 am 

10:30 amn to 11:00 am 

11:00 am to 11:30 am 

11:30 am to 12.00 noon 

1:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

1:30 pm to 2:00 pmn 

2:00 pm to 2:30 pm 

Time to appear 

10:00 am to 10:30 am 

10:30 am to 11:00 am 

11:00 am to 11:30 am 

1.00 pm to 130 pm 

1:30 pm to 2:00 pm 

2:00 pm to 2:30 pm 

NOTE: Al the students are asked to enter the classroom before 10 minutes of the 
commencement of LMS TEST. 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Hrishikesh Boruah) 

Principal 
K. C. Das Commerce College 
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