TIME TABLE FOR INTERNAL (LMS) EXAMINATION 2025 B. Com/B.A/B. Sc. 4th Semester, 2025

Marks per Subject: 20 Duration per Subject (Test Time): 20 Minutes Date: 03-05-2025

Date/Day	Class	Subject	Time to appear
03-05-2025 Saturday	B Com 4 th Semester	Fundamental of Financial Management	10:00 am to 10:30 am
		Cost Accounting/Retail Management / Labour Law / Financial Market Operations	10:30 am to 11:00 am
		Income Tax Laws & Practice / Customer Relationship Management / Industrial Relation / Insurance	11:00 am to 11:30 am
		Advanced Corporate Accounting. Cost & Management Accounting.	1:00 pm to 1:30 pm
		MIL/ALT. ENG	1:30 pm to 2:00 pm
		English Communication	2:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Date/Day	Class	Subject	Time to appear
03-05-2025 Saturday	B A 4 th Semester	Public Finance	10:00 am to 10:30 am
		Advanced Macroeconomics	10:30 am to 11:00 am
		Advanced Microeconomics	11:00 am to 11:30 am
		Introductory Quantitative Techniques for Economics	1:00 pm to 1:30 pm
		MIL / ALT. ENG	1:30 pm to 2:00 pm
		English Communication	2:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Date/Day	Class	Subject	Time to appear
		Linear Algebra & System of Equation	10:00 am to 10:30 am
	-	Advanced Macroeconomics	10:30 am to 11:00 am
03-05-2025 Saturday	B.Sc. 4th	Advanced Microeconomics	11:00 am to 11:30 am
	Semester	Real Analysis	1:00 pm to 1:30 pm
		MIL/ALT. ENG	1:30 pm to 2:00 pm
	-	English Communication	2:00 pm to 2:30 pm

NOTE: All the students are asked to enter the classroom before 10 minutes of the commencement of LMS TEST.

Roll No Range	Room no
001-125	7
126-250	8
251-375	10
376-500	11
501-625	12
BA/B.Sc	13
626 onwards	14

Sd/-Dr. Hrishikesh Baruah Principal, K. C. Das Commerce College

TIME TABLE FOR INTERNAL (LMS) EXAMINATION 2025

B. Com/B.A 2nd Semester, 2025

Marks Per Subject: 20

Duration Per Subject (Test Time): 20 Minutes

Date: 06-05-2025

Date/Day	Class	Subject	Time to appear
06-05-2025	B Com 2 nd Semester	Corporate Accounting	10:00 am to 10:30 am
		Principle & Practice of Management	10:30 am to 11:00 am
		Principle of Marketing	11:00 am to 11:30 am
		Business Economics	11:30 am to 12.00 noon
		E-Commerce	1:00 pm to 1:30 pm
		English Communication	1:30 pm to 2:00 pm
		Trade & Commerce	2:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Date/Day	Class	Subject	Time to appear
		Basic Elements of Economics	10:00 am to 10:30 am
06-05-2025 Tuesday	B A 2 nd Semester	Statistical Techniques for Research Methods	10:30 am to 11:00 am
		Correlation & Regression Probability Distribution, Statistical Inference-I	11:00 am to 11:30 am
		Personal Financial Management	1.00 pm to 1.30 pm
		English Communication	1:30 pm to 2:00 pm
		Tarde & Commerce	2:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Roll No Range	Room no
001-125	7
126-250	8
251-375	10
376-500	11
501-625	12
626 onwards	14
B.A.	13

NOTE: All the students are asked to enter the classroom before 10 minutes of the commencement of LMS TEST.